
Bus 15 - Diamond
Pick up times -           Updated 

9/7/10

10005 Main Campus Drive 7:15

2045 Massachusetts Ave 7:25

Hastings Rd & Childs Rd 7:26

Massachusetts Ave & Lake St. 7:28

Battle Green Rd & Minute Man Ln 7:29

Nickerson Rd & Morgan Rd. 7:31

Judges Rd & Worthen Rd 7:32

Revere St & Larchmont Ln 7:36

Please note that these are the MORNING pick up times for 

Route 15 to Diamond


